



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.4700/2016

Vinod Mahadeorao Khandare ..vs.. State of Maharashtra through Ministry of Rural
Development Mantralaya, Mumbai and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. R. L. Khapre, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms Ritu Kaliya, A.G.P. for respondent no.3.

CORAM : B. R. GAVAI & V. M. DESHPANDE, JJ.

DATE : AUGUST 20, 2016

To be heard along with Writ Petition
No.4418/2016.

JUDGE

JUDGE

kahale



2026:BHC-NAG:4774-DB

wp4700.16.odt

CERTIFICATE

I certify that this Judgment/Order uploaded is a true and correct copy of original signed Judgment/Order.

Uploaded by: Y. A. Kahale.

Uploaded On:23.08.2016