



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4700 OF 2016

Vinod Mahadeorao Khandare And Others ...Petitioner

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Secretary Ministry ...Respondent

Rural Development Mumbai And Others

Ravindra Laxmanrao Khapre Prashik S. Gawai For Petitioner

G.p. For R-1 To 3 Mrs. Chandurkar For R-6 & 7 P.d. Meghe

For R-5(a) For Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 23rd January, 2019

P.C. :

PUT UP BEFORE HON\BLE COURT WITH DETAILED
NOTE.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)