



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 4700/2016.

Vinod Mahadeorao Khandare and others

-VERSUS-

State of Maharashtra and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri R.L. Khapre, Advocate for Petitioners.

CORAM : R.K. DESHPANDE &
VINAY JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : JUNE 24, 2019.

Heard.

2. The matter is already admitted, it be
removed from the admission board.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rgd.